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‘Z'School Name: KV MANESAR NSG

Region: GURUGRAM

CATEGORY 1 Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

32526001693
72526000281
32

NAVI SINGH

1

32526013133
92526000725
62

RHYDHAM
BHARDWAJ

32526002618
72526000849
89

ADRITI
BHARTI

32526023726
02526001594
92

DIVYASHREE
RATHORE

32526019250
42526001396
43

M JAFFRIN

32526011540
92526000663
48

VITHULYAA

12

32526011719
82526001176
15

ANVI VISHWA
KARMA

16

32526018884
22526001426
48

AARAV
MAHALA

11

32526009893
92526000559
49

VAIBHAV
KUMAR

13

32526012086
62526001328
15

ESHIKA

10

Lo

AL




S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

A

Number
Wait List

15

32526015488
72526001337
96

YAKSHITA
SINGH

Number \ \

11

14

32526012639
72526001699
58

RITIKA
KUMARI

12

32526004480
92526000216
92

ISHANI
PUNDIR

13

32526003104
02526000225
25

YOGITA

14

10

32526006046
02526000313
61

AHANA HAT

15

32526005953
82526000311
27

ARUSHI HAT

16

17

32526025321
42526001718
80

PRAGYA
CHAUDHARY

17

23

32526012095
82526001259
45

TURVI SINGH

18

20

325626023911
62526001609
43

AYUSHMAN
RANJAN

19

26

32526022986
62526001533
61

ANANYA
CHAUDHARY

20

21

32526009024
52526000526
95

J SORNA

21

19

32526004175
42526000810
20

LAVANYA

22

Vo

G-



Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number/
Wait List
Number

28

32526023943
42526001610
97

JAYANT
RANA

23

22

32526010428
22526000587
88

ALINA BANIK

24

18

32526000973
92526000052
61

YAKSHIT
DABI

25

25

32526018602
72526001450
57

REYANSH
KUMAR

26

20

32526006939
72526000366
43

KANISHKA

27 [ WL-1

24

32526017813
92526001247
63

PRATEEK

28 | WL-2

47

32526024873
92526001679
57

SUJAIN
SINGH

NA

29/ WL-3

36

32526013046
62526000729
88

AANYA
KHATANA
MATTO

NA

30/ WL-4

31

32526002437
82526000118
67

DIVYANSHI

NA

31 /WL-5

32

32526006275
42526000332
61

VANSHIL
YADAV

NA

32 / WL-6

33

32526008024
42526000639
10

SAKIB
HOSSAIN

NA

33/ WL-7

43

32526023904
22526001607
64

DIVYANSHI

NA
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S No.

Application
Submission
Code

Name

Service
Category

as———
Number of
Transfers

Lottery 7 ©

Number/

Wait List
Number

41

32526017269
22526001146
50

DIVIT
POONIA

NA

35/ WL-9

35

32526012588
12526001559
58

SARA

NA

36 / WL-10

29

32526000556
32526000464
61

SHRUTI JHA

NA

37 / WL-11

42

32526017509
72526001338
95

SRISHTI
PATEL

NA

38 /WL-12

38

32526013938
32526001665
32

SAIM

NA

39/WL-13

30

32526000901
52526000058
80

SANCHI
MISHRA

NA

40 / WL-14

39

32526016119
72526000896
31

SANCHI
MISHRA

NA

41/ WL-15

37

32526013212
12526000742
10

KUSH
KHATANA
MATTU

NA

42 / WL-16

44

32526024042
82526001620
06

MANAN

NA

43 | WL-17

40

32526016189
02526001510
12

SAKSHI CON
STRUCTION
KUMARI

NA

44 [ WL-18

46

32526024626
52526001664
00

SAANVI

NA

45/ WL-19

34

32526012379
12526000989
48

LAKASHAY
KALOT

NA

46 / WL-20
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\’S No Application Name Service Number of Lottery
/f Submission Category Transfers Number /
/ Code Wait List
/ Number
45 32526024132 | ADITYA 1 NA 47 | WL-21
22526001637 | KUMAR
23 KUMAR
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